TP ZRIDGESTONE

Battlax A41

GENERAL INFO

Product Code |Pattern name Tyre size Warranty Marking
ALL FRONT TYRE SIZES

10278 A41F 120/70 R15 M/C 56V L YAM LVW 3WHEELS M

10559 A41F 90/90 V-21 M/C (54V) L um
10560 A41F 100/90 -19 M/C 57V L UM
10561 A41F 110/80 R18 M/C 58H L

10562 A41F 110/80 R19 M/C 59V L

10563 A41F 120/70 ZR17 M/C (58W) L

10564 A41F 120/70 R19 M/C 60V L

10565 A41F 120/70 ZR19 M/C (60W) L

10598 A41F 110/80 R19 M/C 59V L BMW F750GS

10600 A41F 90/90 -21 M/C 54V L BMW F850GS

10601 A41F 120/70 R19 M/C 60V L BMW R1200GS

13524 A41F 90/90 -21 M/C 54H T ZSRTE: chr:;;ozo(()); .

13530 A41F 110/80 R19 M/C 59V L BMW F750GS 2018

13532 A41F 90/90 -21 M/C 54V L BMW F850GS 2018

13753 A41F 120/70 R19 M/C 60V L BMW R1200GS

17069 A41F 120/70 R19 60V L BMW NEW 1200GS (K50)

17099 A41F 90/90 -21 54V L fl;l\\ilE':ll'El'lengo

19720 A41F 90/90 -21 M/C 54V L TRIUMPH TIGER 800 E

22922 A41F 110/80 R19 M/C 59V L 2?;8:\(/:,231000 vV F

28405 A41F 120/70 R19 M/C 60 L BMW R NINET G

SCRAMBLER K23



ALL REAR TYRE SIZES

Product Code
10279
10566
10567
10568
10569
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574

10599
10602

13525

13531

13533
13754

17070

17100
19721

22923

23306

28406

Pattern name
A41R
A41R
A41R
A41R
A41R
A41R
A41R
A41R
A41R
A41R

A41R
A41R

A41R

A41R

A41R
A41R

A41R

A41R
A41R

A41R

A41R

A41R

Tyre size
190/55 R17 M/C
130/80 R17 M/C
140/80 R17 M/C
150/70 R17 M/C
150/70 ZR18 M/C
160/60 ZR17 M/C
170/60 R17 M/C
170/60 ZR17 M/C
180/55 ZR17 M/C
190/55 ZR17 M/C

150/70 R17 M/C
170/60 R17 M/C

150/70 R18 M/C

150/70 R17 M/C

150/70 R17 M/C
170/60 R17 M/C

180/60 R17

150/70 R18
150/70 R17 M/C

150/70 R17 M/C

150/70 ZR18 M/C

170/60 R17 M/C

Load & Speed

75V
65H
69V
69V
70W
(69W)
72V
72W
(73W)
(75W)

69V
72V

70H

69V

69V
72V

75V

70W
69V

69V

70W

72

Tube Type

TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

TL

TL

TL

TL
TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

Vehicle Warranty Marking |UM marking
YAM LVW 3WHEELS M

UM

UM

UM

BMW F850GS;BMW
F750GS

BMW R1200GS G
HONDA CRF1000L

AFRICA TWIN 201

BMW F850GS 2018;BMW G

F750GS 2018
BMW F850GS 2018 G
BMW R1200GS G

BMW NEW 1200GS (K50)

KTM NEW 790

ADVENTURE

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 E
SUZUKI DL1000 V-
STROM'20

KTM SUPER ADVENTURE

R

BMW R NINET
SCRAMBLER+0748:P117 G
8 K23



